www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
CASING COLOUR
Grey GR
Black BL
White WH
Custom RAL
EMERGENCY MODULE
3 hr EM
ADD-ONS*
Microwave sensor MW
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
JANUS S 10 14W 1143 Lm 82 lm/W Ø 265 x 90 mm JANS10
JANUS M 10 11W 700 Lm 63 lm/W Ø 265 x 100 mm JANM10
JANUS L 10 14W 1164 Lm 83 lm/W Ø 360 x 130 mm JANL10
JANUS L 15 20W 1600 Lm 80 lm/W Ø 360 x 130 mm JANL15
JANUS L 20 24W 1956 Lm 82 lm/W Ø 360 x 130 mm JANL20
JANUS LOUVER 5 10W 582 Lm 58 lm/W Ø 360 x 145 mm JALO5
JANUS LOUVER 10 14W 800 Lm 57 lm/W Ø 360 x 145 mm JALO10
L80 B10 > 50 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80+
Order code example: JANS10-4K-DL-GR-EM
IP65 RAL
MATERIALS
CASING - aluminium; standard colour
- dark grey
DIFFUSER - opal polycarbonate, UV
stable, impact resistant
INSTALLATION
Surface mounted
Wall mounted
JANUSRoHS
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K and may variate for other options
IK10
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
*MW option is not compatible with
LOUVER models and EM options